G E N E R A L
C A T A L O G U E  2 0 1 9
3
For over one thousand years, Japanese sword and knife makers have been renowned for crafting the world’s
sharpest, hardest and most refined blades. Tojiro, one of Japan’s top knife makers, still follows ancient techniques
handed down by generations of master smiths to handcraft knives for the 21st century. All Tojiro knives are
painstakingly made at their Niigata, Japan factory.
Flash Professional Series

Traditional Japanese Series
With traditional single-bevel edges of premium-quality
stainless steel and natural magnolia wood handles, these super
sharp knives are popular for preparing Japanese cuisine.
DP Hammered Series
Finished with a VG10 clad 13 coating in order to obtain both
sharpness and easy maintenance. There are no other
manufacturer with hammered stainless steel knives in the market.
Black hammered finished knives are usually made from carbon
steel. The VG10 clad 13 zero clear coating applied on the blade
surface to ensure corrosion resistance.
4
PROFESSIONAL FLASH SERIES (37 - 63 LAYERS)
Flash Gift Set B
Model	 TFFGIFTSETB
3 Knives (Paring knife 90 mm TFFPA90, Utility 150
mm TFFUT150 & Chef knife 210 mm TFFCH210) in
Presentation Case. Made in Japan.
Flash Gift Set D
Model	 TFFGIFTSETD
3 Knives (Chef knife 240 mm TFFCH240, Santoku 180 mm
TFFSA180 & Utility 150 mm TFFUT150) in Presentation Case.
Made in Japan.
Flash Gift Set C
Model	 TFFGIFTSETC
2 Knives (Santoku 180 mm TFFSA180 & Paring knife
130 mm TFFPA130) in Presentation Case. Made in Japan.
Flash Gift Set E
Model	 TFFGIFTSETE
2 Knives (Chef knife 210 mm TFFCH210 & Utility 150 mm
TFFUT150) in Presentation Case. Made in Japan.
Tojiro Presentation Case
5
Paring Knife